P

/

\)9

LONG CREEK

4

B

o

(4
)

W

ADVENTURE RACE

2019

8-HOUR RESULTS

SOLO-MALE
MARCUS BARTON
CHRIS COBB

SOLO-FEMALE
SAMANTHA WANG

TEAM-MALE
EPSTEIN DIDN'T KILL HIMSEL
NCARS DUO

TEAM DAD BOD
CHAFING THE DREAM
DOINC

AIMLESS WANDERERS
TEAM GREG

FAKIN BACON

SWISS INDIANS
CLUELESS
GODSPEED

TEAM-COED

IRATE BOOTY

MOM'S DRINKING PROBLEM
DEAD RECKONING

| THOUGHT THIS WAS A 5K
THE COMBINERS

TEAM GORDON

POINTS
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RACE SERIES

TIME
VAVARRY
7:37:00

7:39:05

6:46:46
7:22:20
7:34:30
7:41:40
7:42:30
6:58:20
7:54:26
7:02:45
7:31:45

7:35:30
7:43:30

7:55:20
7:23:23

7:45:20
7:03:30
7:04:03
5:08:25



