

8-HOUR RESULTS

SOLO-MALE	POINTS	TIME
MARCUS BARTON	14	7:21:39
CHRIS COBB	14	7:37:00
SOLO-FEMALE		
SAMANTHA WANG	9	7:39:05
TEAM-MALE		
EPSTEIN DIDN'T KILL HIMSELF	18	6:46:46
NCARS DUO	18	7:22:20
TEAM DAD BOD	13	7:34:30
CHAFING THE DREAM	12	7:41:40
DOINC	11	7:42:30
AIMLESS WANDERERS	10	6:58:20
TEAM GREG	9	7:54:26
FAKIN BACON	8	7:02:45
SWISS INDIANS	8	7:31:45
CLUELESS	8	7:35:30
GODSPEED		7:43:30
TEAM-COED		
IRATE BOOTY	16	7:55:20
MOM'S DRINKING PROBLEM	14	7:23:23
DEAD RECKONING	11	7:45:20
I THOUGHT THIS WAS A 5K	9	7:03:30
THE COMBINERS	9	7:04:03
TEAM GORDON	4	5:08:25

